Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over
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Rawlins

Annual Service Dollars

Persons Served
Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons 5 5
Avg. monthly adults 1

Avg. monthly children 0 1
Avg. monthly persons 108 85
Persons 17 37

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
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Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

2,530
528
1,320
682

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022

102
37

13

FY 2020

$10,554
$165
$1,218
$136,254
$15,302
$0

$0
$17,562
$97,556
$31,831

FY 2020
$310,442

FY 2021

$5,969
$75
$6,769
$208,387
$19,861
$0
$1,733
$0
$129,462
$46,512

FY 2021
$418,768

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$8,512
$7,191
$3,413
$311,025
$36,954
$0
$6,501
$18,386
$127,753
$50,237

FY 2022
$569,972



