

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance TANF Employment Services

Child Care Assistance Food Assistance(SNAP)

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Energy Assistance General Assistance

Family Preservation

Adoption Support

Reintegration/Foster Care

Rawlins

	Pe	rsons Serv	red	Annual Service Dollars				
Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022		
Avg. monthly persons	5	5	7	\$10,554	\$5,969	\$8,512		
Avg. monthly adults	1	0	2	\$165	\$75	\$7,191		
Avg. monthly children	0	1	2	\$1,218	\$6,769	\$3,413		
Avg. monthly persons	108	85	102	\$136,254	\$208,387	\$311,025		
Persons	17	37	37	\$15,302	\$19,861	\$36,954		
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Avg. monthly persons	1	3	3	\$0	\$1,733	\$6,501		
Persons	3	0	3	\$17,562	\$0	\$18,386		
Avg. monthly children	2	5	2	\$97,556	\$129,462	\$127,753		
Avg. monthly children	9	9	13	\$31,831	\$46,512	\$50,237		
Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022		
				\$310,442	\$418,768	\$569,972		

2019 County Population Estimates

Population	2,530
Under 20	528
20-64	1,320
65 & Over	682

									\Box	<u> </u>	Ş
						<u> </u>		Ć	Ţ	┢┓	፟፟፝፝፝
					<u> </u>		[]	꾹	┣	끈	Ľ
\square					\vdash		H	\neg	⊢	╇	
\square	Н		┝∽╴	7		Т	\mathbf{r}	┯┹	┺	+	[
	Ш					<u>۲</u>		┢	╞	+	⊢
]			Τ						

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included. If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas